ESPOSIZIONE
INTERNAZIONALE
CICLO e MOTOCICLO

RHO FIERA- MILANO

Yamaha Enduro

magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota

1 54 MANCINELLI Federico

2 52 CAGNONI Paolo

3 50 BANA Manuel

4 68 VALENTINI Pierluigi

5 60 SIGNORELLI Angelo

6 59 ROSSI Matteo

7 66 ARTUSO Valentino

8 69 PAGANI Natale Nello

9 70 OCCELLI Gianfranco
10 51 BERNARDONI Massimo
11 57 CRIPPA Massimo
12 62 MAURI Fabio Giuseppe
13 56 CANCIALLI Marco
14 61 POLIGNINO Antonio
15 67 MANCINELLI Giovanni
16 63 BERTOIJA Fabio
17 65 SANNA COCCO Maurizio
18 53 MARZI Carlo
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EXP_MAS_VET - Gara 1

Elenco partenti

Classe

Categoria

EXP_MA! .
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VET
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VET
VET
VET
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Team - Motoclub
Costa Volpino
Bergamo

Lago D’Iseo
Pegaso

Bergamo

Alassio

Dogliani

Gilera Club Arcore
Major Motor

Alta Valle Reno
Gilera Club Arcore
Fast Team
Valdisieve
Bergamo

Ponte San Giovanni
Valli Oltrepo’

Il Centauro

Valli Oltrepo’

Esposto ore : 11:22

Eicma, sabato 11 novembre 2017
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Moto
Yamaha
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Transp .
21134
21143
21127
21133
21137
21166
21173
21160
21144
21163
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21138
21146
21128
21135
21176
21129
21159
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